[ Fake rate vs normalized x? | [ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? | [ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |
v 0.0 - - - - - - - - - ~_0.01
=< L =<

%.009 9.009
) bC)

©.008
[oX

$.007
a

0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001
(i—---: """ -

| R L Rk kL LR R LR RREEh SR

o
fos)

fakerate vs x?
AL B B B B
+ : : :

o
fe)

0.4

0.2

K

o

o

o

a1
TTT [ TTT [ TT T TT T[T [T T T[T [ IT T [Irrrroet
T[T T[T [ IO T [ TT [ TT T[T [T T rrTe

Ratio
Ratio

0.5

o
2]
L

OO
ok
DR
ok
ool
OO
N
N S
of
oof

46 8 10 12 1416 18 20 10 12 14 16 18 20 10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2 track x2 track x2

W| = ﬁé“‘ 'i ”n'ffé TyEWBs; BY

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

fakerate vs seeding Iayers

0.3

0.2

0.4F-i--i-

+0
1.2

Ratio

1.1

Z 7 7
Uil ugy g 2 W s 52
iy BPicy Py Py



	Contents
	Page 1


